ACTUAL
CONTRACTOR
REITH & RILEY

PHEND & BROWN

NIBLOCK

WALSH & KELLY

BID
REITH & RILEY
PHEND & BROWN
NIBLOCK
WASH & KELLY

GROUP 1

 $2,145,473.30

$2,495,894.06
$2,329,363.78

 $2,476,732.42

$2,161,546.46
$2,511,182.24
$2,344,993.50
$2,492,223.40

GROUP 2
$2.466,173.29
$2,498,456.46
$0.00
$2,842,028.64

$2,466,135.53

$2,498,445.10
$0.00

$2,842,026.50




