	~		8	٨	
А	L	ıL	3	А	L

CONTRACTOR	GROUP 1	GROUP 2
<b>REITH &amp; RILEY</b>	\$2,145,473.30	\$2,466,173.29
PHEND & BROWN	\$2,495,894.06	\$2,498,456.46
NIBLOCK	\$2,329,363.78	\$0.00
WALSH & KELLY	\$2,476,732.42	\$2,842,028.64

## BID

<b>REITH &amp; RILEY</b>	\$2,161,546.46 \$2,466,135.53
PHEND & BROWN	\$2,511,182.24 \$2,498,445.10
NIBLOCK	\$2,344,993.50 \$0.00
WASH & KELLY	\$2,492,223.40 \$2,842,026.50